FINAL BUDGET - ASSESSOR

Ordinary Income/Expense

Expense

6000 -
- Staff Salaries
6020 -
6025 -
6096 -
6115 -
6130 -
6135 -
6139 -
6140 -
+ Computer Software/Hardware
6142 -
6146 -
6147 -
6150 -
+ Training
6175 -
6177 -
6190 -
6210 -
6245 -
6990 -
7185 -

6001

6141

6155

Elected Officials Salaries

Employer's FICA
Employer's SUTA
Employer's IMRF
Building Maintenance
Legal Services
Postage

Internet

Telephone

Website Mgmt.
Printing

Dues & Conferences
Travel

Office Rental

CAM Fees

Computer Assist.
Office Supplies
Equipment Leasing
Miscellaneous Expense
Professional Services

Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Shields Township
FY 2024-2025

50,000
70,000
55,355
5,950
1,400
5,000
5,000
200
2,000
2,000
18,500
1,500
200
2,000
500
500
25,000
10,000
4,000
2,000
2,500
300
90,000

353,905

(353,905)

(353,905)

RECEIVED

MAY o
L T Y IS

LAKE COUNTY CLERK
ANTHONY VEGA

5.21.24



