Shields Township FY 2024-2025 FINAL BUDGET - ASSESSOR

Ordinary Income/Expense	
Expense	
6000 · Elected Officials Salaries	50,000
6001 · Staff Salaries	70,000
6020 · Employer's FICA	55,355
6025 · Employer's SUTA	5,950
6096 · Employer's IMRF	1,400
6115 · Building Maintenance	5,000
6130 · Legal Services	5,000
6135 · Postage	200
6139 · Internet	2,000
6140 · Telephone	2,000
6141 · Computer Software/Hardware	18,500
6142 · Website Mgmt.	1,500
6146 · Printing	200
6147 · Dues & Conferences	2,000
6150 · Travel	500
6155 · Training	500
6175 · Office Rental	25,000
6177 · CAM Fees	10,000
6190 · Computer Assist.	4,000
6210 · Office Supplies	2,000
6245 · Equipment Leasing	2,500
6990 · Miscellaneous Expense	300
7185 · Professional Services	90,000
Total Expense	353,905
Net Ordinary Income	(353,905)
Net Income	(353,905)

RECEIVED

MAY 30 2024

LAKE COUNTY CLERK ANTHONY VEGA